Township of Langley	Township of LangleyFraser River Presentation Theatre 4th Floor, 20338 – 65 Avenue, Langley, BCLegislation Details			
File #:	O21-4620 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Report	Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/7/2021	In control:	Township Council	
On agenda:	7/12/2021	Final action:	7/12/2021	
Title:	Official Community Plan Amendment and Rezoning Application No. 100129 (Pacific Land Group Inc. / 920 - 272 Street) Bylaw No. 5556 Bylaw No. 5557 Report 20-55 File CD 13-08-0011			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. I.3 cd Pacific Land Group Cemetery RO.pdf			
Date	Ver. Action By Action		Result	

Given final adoption

7/12/2021

1

Township Council